
March 18, 2018 Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place First Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

Overall Male

1 Ridhi 844 15 M R N 14 < 29.15

2 Todd 842 38 M R N 30-39 29.18

3 Michael 658 16 M R Yes 15-19 29.49

Overall Female

29 Dawn 744 45 F R N 40-49 38.01

30 Jordan 760 26 F R N 20-29 38.11

32 Liz 873 43 F R N 40-49 38.16

14 > Male

23 Justin 767 12 M R N 14 < 36.16

33 Jonathon 803 8 M R Yes 14 < 38.23

74 Colton 725 10 M R N 14 < 43.39

14> Female

70 Ana 660 10 F R N 14 < 43.27

77 Gianna 875 13 F R N 14 < 43.42

90 Carmeran 867 13 F R N 14 < 44.52

15-19 Male

5 Kyle 845 15 M R N 15-19 30.50

39 Tyler

 Last Name 

Sharman 

Briggs 

Bond 

Koczon 

McMeen 

Spector 

Monchinski 

Sciortino 

Hardison 

Brown 

Romeo 

Sinatra 

Spector 

Grant 714 15 M R Yes 15-19 39.04

15-19 Female

120 Amanda Doherty 688 19 F R N 15-19 48.21

194 Gabrielle Freeman 704 18 F R Yes 15-19 61.42

20-29 Male

8 Ryan Dickerson 684 28 M R N 20-29 32.57

12 Ernesto Tula 873 22 M R N 20-29 33.13

17 Jeff Weitz 825 27 M R Yes 20-29 34.55

20-29 Female

50 Tiffany Fliedner 703 20 F R N 20-29 40.15

62 Maria D'Albis 681 26 F R N 20-29 41.52

73 Jamie Miller 764 27 F R N 20-29 43.38

30-39 Male

4 Christopher Pierson 783 32 M R N 30-39 30.24

18 Mike Pinto 849 39 M R N 30-39 35.14

19 Mike Walsh 861 32 M R N 30-39 35.23

30-39 Female

37 Lauren Brown 662 35 F R N 30-39 38.54

41 Jamie Hale 722 36 F R N 30-39 39.31

51 Meghan Sharin 805 37 F R N 30-39 40.18

Submitted by: FARC-IML



March 18, 2018 Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place First Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

40-49 Male

7 Joe 692 47 M R N 40-49 32.29

10 Tom 659 43 M R Yes 40-49 33.04

13 Kenny 847 45 M R N 40-49 33.16

40-49 Female

36 Maggie 705 48 F R Yes 40-49 38.40

43 Iveta 655 49 F R N 40-49 39.33

58 Jennifer 800 43 F R N 40-49 41.26

50-59 Male

6 Tom 778 52 M R N 50-59 30.57

9 Kevin 756 56 M R N 50-59 33.00

11 Paul 710 51 M R Yes 50-59 33.04

50-59 Female

40 Arminda 826 51 F R N 50-59 39.09

46 Holly 687 52 F R N 50-59 39.48

87 Susan 817 53 F R N 50-59 44.25

60-69 Male

35 Lester 814 60 M R N 60-69 38.30

44 Mike 824 66 M R Yes 60-69 39.34

48 Jeff 785 62 M R Yes 60-69 39.55

60-69 Female

137 Mary 691 66 F R N 60-69 50.38

142 Jill 665 61 F R N 60-69 51.30

155 Michele 747 66 F R N 60-69 52.48

70-79 Male

26 Marc 834 71 M R N 70-79 37.13

102 Larry 748 70 M R N 70-79 45.55

112 Marty 809 72 M R Yes 70-79 46.56

70-79 Female

42 Barbara 689 70 F R Yes 70-79 39.33

104 Shirley 815 71 F R Yes 70-79 46.09

186 Catherine 685 71 F R N 70-79 58.22

80 + Male

115 Ralph 708 82 M R Yes 80 + 47.19

143 Olie 771 82 M R Yes 80 + 51.32

Racewalkers

Male

89 John 813 52 M RW N 50-59 44.39

167 Tim 671 61 M RW Yes 60-69 54.12

178 Fred 749 65 M RW Yes 60-69 55.35

Female

177 Patti 702 55 F RW Yes 50-59 55.34

204 Linda

     Last Name 

Donovan 

Brieva 

Baldo 

Freeman 

Blazej 

Salsano 

Patchett 

McCormack 

Gilly 

Wey 

Dobrowolski 

Thompson 

Staib 

Washakowski 

Ragle 

Doner 

Campbell 

LaScala 

Bloom 

LaForge 

Slutzky 

Donelik 

Sullivan 

Dillon 

Garfield 

Nelson 

Soucheck 

Chelius 

Linkhart 

Ferriola 

Reeves 788 62 F RW N 60-69 65.00

Submitted by: FARC-IML



March 18, 2018 Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place First Name Last Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

First Club Member (Pre Entry)

Male

14 Donald 802 57 M R Yes 50-59 34.31

Female

72 Rachel

Schwartz 

Sciortino 804 40 F R Yes 40-49 43.34

 

Overall Placement

Place First Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC
Age 

Group
Time

Race Day 

FARC

1 Ridhi 844 15 M R N 14 < 29.15

2 Todd 842 38 M R N 30-39 29.18

3 Michael 658 16 M R Yes 15-19 29.49

4 Christopher 783 32 M R N 30-39 30.24

5 Kyle 845 15 M R N 15-19 30.50 Yes

6 Tom 778 52 M R N 50-59 30.57

7 Joe 692 47 M R N 40-49 32.29

8 Ryan 684 28 M R N 20-29 32.57

9 Kevin 756 56 M R N 50-59 33.00

10 Tom 659 43 M R Yes 40-49 33.04

11 Paul 710 51 M R Yes 50-59 33.04

12 Ernesto 873 22 M R N 20-29 33.13

13 Kenny 847 45 M R N 40-49 33.16

14 Donald 802 57 M R Yes 50-59 34.31

15 Patrick 645 55 M R N 50-59 34.40

16 Robert 828 40 M R N 40-49 34.49

17 Jeff 825 27 M R Yes 20-29 34.55

18 Mike 849 39 M R N 30-39 35.14

19 Mike 861 32 M R N 30-39 35.23

20 Jason 646 36 M R N 30-39 35.24

21 Alexander 717 30 M R N 30-39 35.48

22 Lorenzo 857 46 M R N 40-49 36.09

23 Justin 767 12 M R N 14 < 36.16

24 Jack 835 36 M R N 30-39 36.43

25 Ken 822 58 M R Yes 50-59 36.50

26 Marc 834 71 M R N 70-79 37.13 Yes

27 Nicasio 855 23 M R N 20-29 37.30

28 Alejandro 856 33 M R N 30-39 38.00

29 Dawn 744 45 F R N 40-49 38.01

30 Jordan 760 26 F R N 20-29 38.11

31 Nazario 874 32 M R N 30-39 38.14

32 Liz 873 43 F R N 40-49 38.16 Yes

33 Jonathon 803 8 M R Yes 14 < 38.23

34 Eric 736 42 M R N 40-49 38.28

35 Lester 814 60 M R N 60-69 38.30

36 Maggie 705 48 F R Yes 40-49 38.40

37 Lauren

   Last Name 

Sharman 

Briggs 

Bond 

Pierson 

Spector 

Patchett 

Donovan 

Dickerson 

McCormack 

Brieva 

Gilly 

Tula 

Baldo 

Schwartz 

Applegate 

Zielonka 

Weitz 

Pinto 

Walsh 

Bavaro 

Gribtsov 

Ramirez 

Monchinski 

Dickerson 

Vercammen 

Bloom 

Ramirez 

Ramirez 

Koczon 

McMeen 

Cuautle 

Spector 

Sciortino 

Kania 

Staib 

Freeman 

Brown 662 35 F R N 30-39 38.54

Submitted by: FARC-IML



Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place Bib # Age Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

38 726 30 M R Yes 30-39 38.58

39 714 15 M R Yes 15-19 39.04

40 826 51 F R N 50-59 39.09

41 722 36 F R N 30-39 39.31

42 689 70 F R Yes 70-79 39.33

43 655 49 F R N 40-49 39.33

44 824 66 M R Yes 60-69 39.34

45 675 52 M R N 50-59 39.37

46 687 52 F R N 50-59 39.48

47 768 43 M R N 40-49 39.49

48 785 62 M R Yes 60-69 39.55

49 639 45 M R Yes 40-49 40.09

50 703 20 F R N 20-29 40.15

51 805 37 F R N 30-39 40.18

52 816 24 M R N 20-29 40.39

53 697 40 M R N 40-49 40.44

54 647 30 M R N 30-39 40.51

55 709 25 M R N 20-29 40.55

56 818 29 M R N 20-29 41.22

57 860 53 M R N 50-59 41.23 Yes

58 800 43 F R N 40-49 41.26

59 750 45 F R N 40-49 41.30

60 829 53 M R Yes 50-59 41.35

61 669 34 F R N 30-39 41.42

62 681 26 F R N 20-29 41.52

63 720 64 M R N 60-69 42.05

64 773 64 M R Yes 60-69 42.42

65 823 60 M R N 60-69 42.45

66 838 50 M R N 50-59 42.46 Yes

67 792 44 M R N 40-49 42.49

68 715 40 M R N 40-49 42.52

69 644 58 M R Yes 50-59 43.16

70 660 10 F R N 14 < 43.27

71 766 42 M R N 40-49 43.30

72 804 40 F R Yes 40-49 43.34

73 764 27 F R N 20-29 43.38

74 725 10 M R N 14 < 43.39

75 676 26 F R N 20-29 43.41

76 810 47 M R N 40-49 43.41

77 875 13 F R N 14 < 43.42

78 745 55 M R Yes 50-59 43.44

79 718 36 M R N 30-39 43.45

80 871 57 M R N 50-59 43.46

81 752 43 F R N 40-49 43.47

82 851 55 M R N 50-59 43.56

83 679 32 F R N 30-39 44.19

84 837 60 M R N 60-69 44.21

85 694 43 F R N 40-49 44.22

86 812 36 F R N 30-39 44.23

87 817 53 F R N 50-59 44.25

88 819 26 F R N 20-29 44.34

89 813 52 M RW N 50-59 44.39

90

March 18, 2018 

 First Name 

 Casey 

 Tyler 

 Arminda 

 Jamie 

 Barbara 

 Iveta 

 Mike 

 Frank 

 Holly 

 Michael 

 Jeff 

 Chris 

 Tiffany 

 Meghan 

 Kevin 

 Osama 

 Kyle 

 James 

 Yunfeng 

 Charles 

 Jennifer 

 Patricia 

 Joe 

 Jackie 

 Maria 

 John 

 James 

 Martin 

 Mark 

 John 

 Jeff 

 Tom 

 Ana 

 Jason 

 Rachel 

 Jamie 

 Colton 

 Chelsea 

 Michael 

 Gianna 

 Frank 

 Chris 

 John 

 Tara 

 Patrick 

 Holly 

 Jeff 

 Lisa 

 Cherry 

 Susan 

 Karissa 

 John 

 Carmeran

   Last Name 

Holcombe 

Grant 

Wey 

Hale 

Donelik 

Blazej 

Washakowski 

Condon 

Dobrowolski 

Mullaney 

Ragle 

Adamo 

Fliedner 

Sharin 

Thomas 

Elsawy 

Bedford 

Giabbons 

Tian 

Kenny 

Salsano 

Lombardi 

Francese 

Carrigg 

D'Albis 

Gunderson 

Nosuchinsky 

Warzala 

Germanski 

Ribera 

Gray 

Apostle 

Brown 

Monchinski 

Sciortino 

Miller 

Hardison 

Conte 

Small 

Romeo 

Kus 

Gross 

Moetz 

Luyber 

Flannery 

Cook 

O'Brien 

Edgeworth 

Song 

Thompson 

Trotter 

Soucheck 

Sinatra 867 13 F R N 14 < 44.52

Submitted by: FARC-IML



March 18, 2018 Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place First Name Bib # Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

91 lauren 716 F R N 40-49 44.53

92 Darrin 852 M R N 40-49 45.02

93 Frank 869 M R N 14 < 45.08

94 Erica 868 F R N 30-39 45.08

95 Shelley 741 F R N 40-49 45.22

96 Carrie 801 F R N 30-39 45.29

97 Teresa 866 F R N 40-49 45.29

98 Andres 642 F R N 30-39 45.33

99 Amy 695 F R N 30-39 45.34

100 Scott 872 M R N 50-59 45.37

101 Megan 670 F R Yes 30-39 45.54

102 Larry 748 M R N 70-79 45.55

103 Ryan 713 M R Yes 14 < 46.02

104 Shirley 815 F R Yes 70-79 46.09

105 Francois 770 M R N 50-59 46.14

106 Bill 836 M R N 20-29 46.19

107 Richard 677 M R N 50-59 46.22

108 Monica 841 F R N 30-39 46.23

109 Nicole 680 F R Yes 30-39 46.32

110 Andrea 742 F R N 30-39 46.34

111 James 758 M R N 40-49 46.42

112 Marty 809 M R Yes 70-79 46.56

113 Edward 772 M R Yes 60-69 46.58

114 Pietro 732 M R N 20-29 47.05

115 Ralph 708 M R Yes 80 + 47.19

116 Robert 786 M R N 50-59 47.27

117 Brandon 876 M R N 50-59 47.36

118 Zettie 787 F R N 40-49 48.03

119 Ken 839 M R N 60-69 48.15

120 Amanda 688 F R N 15-19 48.21

121 Michael 790 M R N 50-59 48.22

122 Veronica 650 F R N 50-59 48.30

123 Siobon 730 F R Yes 50-59 48.33

124 Scott 808 M R N 40-49 48.40

125 Bob 673 M R N 50-59 48.47

126 Michelle 743 F R N 30-39 48.54

127 Gifford 738 M R N 60-69 48.54

128 Julia 657 F R N 40-49 49.08

129 Greyson 865 M R N 14 < 48.23 Yes

130 William 737 M R N 50-59 49.34

131 Lauren 859 F R N 30-39 49.36 Yes

132 George 798 M R N 40-49 49.44

133 Dennis 746 M R N 60-69 49.45

134 John 707 M R N 70-79 49.50

135 Catherine 840 F R N 30-39 50.11

136 William 848 M R N 30-39 50.28

137 Mary 691 F R N 60-69 50.38

138 Shannon 699 F R N 30-39 50.44

139 Sephanie 775 F R N 30-39 50.45

140 Elaine 799 F R N 20-29 50.54

141 Laura 821 F R N 40-49 51.24

142 Jill 665 F R N 60-69 51.30

143 Olie

     Last Name 

Greco 

Meylee 

Sinatra 

Sinatra 

Knowsley 

Schaefer 

Capra 

Alcott 

Efchak 

Parker 

Carson 

LaForge 

Grant 

Sullivan 

Nelis 

Sy 

Conte 

Fitzgerald 

Cyr 

Knox 

McKeon 

Slutzky 

Niemiera 

Inglese 

Garfield 

Ramos 

Elimanco 

Ray 

Irons 

Doherty 

Relli 

Bertscha 

Humphrey 

Slifer 

Chwalk 

Knox 

Kelman 

Boese 

Fitch 

Karpiak 

Spiegelhoff 

Rush 

LaScala 

Gallagher 

McLoughlin 

Orian 

Doner 

Faryna 

Osborne 

Sales 

Velez 

Campbell 

Nelson 771

Age 

 40 

 49 

 10 

 39 

 46 

 33 

 44 

 38 

 39 

 55 

 38 

 70 

 12 

 71 

 52 

 27 

 57 

 38 

 34 

 33 

 49 

 72 

 69 

 25 

 82 

 51 

 52 

 40 

 65 

 19 

 51 

 52 

 50 

 47 

 51 

 33 

 62 

 43 

 9 

 54 

 31 

 48  

68  

70  

55  

37  

66  

32  

33  

26  

47  

61 

 82 M R Yes 80 + 51.32

Submitted by: FARC-IML



March 18, 2018 Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place First Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

144 Gregory 807 56 M R 50-59 51.40

145 James 646 68 M R 60-69 51.41

146 Alessandra 643 38 F R 30-39 51.55

147 Carly 711 22 F R 20-29 52.08

148 Alex 686 78 M R 70-79 52.13

149 Noelle 698 46 F R 40-49 52.20

150 Victoria 668 42 F R 40-49 52.24

151 Fred 649 51 M R 50-59 52.25

152 James 830 34 M R 30-39 52.36

153 Carey 661 42 F R 40-49 52.45

154 Tony 656 66 M R 60-69 52.47

155 Michele 747 66 F R 60-69 52.48

156 XXXX XXX X X X X 52.49

157 John 690 69 M R 60-69 52.58

158 David 820 54 M R 50-59 53.04

159 Laura 870 52 F R 50-59 53.10

160 Marie 723 43 F R 40-49 53.34

161 Scott 724 47 M R 40-49 53.35

162 Jerilyn 793 37 F R 30-39 53.38

163 Susan 753 48 F R 40-49 53.47

164 Mariah 731 26 F R 20-29 53.48

165 Sean 641 12 M R 14 < 54.09

166 Robin 728 43 F R 40-49 54.12

167 Tim 671 61 M RW 60-69 54.12

168 Rick 652 70 M R 70-79 54.19

169 Ron 784 67 M R 60-69 54.23

170 Bob 832 57 M R 50-59 54.29 Yes

171 Stephanie 862 41 F R 40-49 54.48

172 Marc 781 52 M R 50-59 54.59

173 Julia 850 57 F R 50-59 55.00

174 Caitlin 654 26 F R 20-29 55.01

175 Wiliam 651 53 M R 50-59 55.05

176 Briana 734 26 F R 20-29 55.06

177 Patti 702 55 F RW 50-59 55.34

178 Fred 749 65 M RW 60-69 55.35

179 Dona 795 61 F R 60-69 56.31

180 Amy 640 47 F R 40-49 56.52

181 Renee 719 40 F R 40-49 57.19

182 Andrea 765 40 F R 40-49 57.24

183 Joseph 791 76 M R 70-79 57.38

184 James 794 35 M R 30-39 57.56

185 Christina 693 25 F R 20-29 58.03

186 Catherine 685 71 F R 70-79 58.22

187 Rosemary 831 54 F R 50-59 58.46

188 Kevin 774 70 M R 70-79 59.07

189 Gene 827 57 M R 50-59 59.20

190 Maria 751 48 F R 40-49 59.23

191 Cathy 780 63 F R 60-69 60.21

192 Marianne 806 50 F R 50-59 60.40

193 Ross 763 69 M RW 60-69 60.49

194 Gabrielle 704 18 F R 15-19 61.42

195 Ted 706 72 M R 70-79 61.44

196 Thomas

 Last Name 

Skelley 

Bergum 

Ambio 

Goldstein 

Dobrowolski 

Farra 

Cappiello 

Beller 

LaCugna 

Brown 

Bleach 

LaScala 

XXXX 

Donelik 

Velez 

Moetz 

Hall 

Hall 

Richardson 

MacDonald 

Iapicco 

Adler 

Hudy 

Chelius 

Bessette 

Podel 

McGill 

Nelson 

Perlowitz 

Hall 

Beym 

Bertscha 

Johnson 

Ferriola 

Linkhart 

Romeo 

Adler 

Grossman 

Monchinski 

Renzella 

Robertelli Jr. 

DuPree 

Dillon 

Seupe 

O'Connor 

Yanchurak 

Luistro 

Pennino 

Shekian 

Miano 

Freeman 

Freeman 

Daniels 682 71 M R

 N 

 Y 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

 N 

 N 

 N 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

 N 

 X 

Yes 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

Yes 

 N 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

 N 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

 N 

 N 

 N 

 N 

 N 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

Yes 

 N 

Yes 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

 N 

 N 

 N 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

 N 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

 N 70-79 61.45

Submitted by: FARC-IML



March 18, 2018 Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place First Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

197 Dennis 769 60 M R Yes 60-69

198 Jack 846 61 M R N 60-69

199 Joseph 733 55 M R N 50-59

200 Valerie 754 51 F R N 50-59

201 Mark 777 44 M R N 40-49

202 Jennifer 776 43 F R N 40-49

203 Claudio 858 63 M R N 60-69

204 Linda 788 62 F RW N 60-69

205 James 696 45 M R N 40-49

206 Dawn 789 51 F R N 50-59

207 Denise 727 44 F R N 40-49

208 Christine 759 50 F R N 50-59

209 Eliot 674 65 M RW N 60-69

210 Maza 878 62 F R N 60-69

211 Frank 796 57 M R N 50-59

212 Lisa 797 51 F R N 50-59

213 Christina 678 34 F R N 30-39

214 Dina 833 34 F R N 30-39

215 William 663 73 M R N 70-79

216 Wanda 762 42 F R N 40-49

217 Joe 863 66 M R N 60-69

218 Julie 666 50 F R N 50-59

219 Caitlin 854 36 F R N 30-39

220 Jenny 853 34 F R N 30-39

221 Karla 735 47 F R N 40-49

Results by Gender and Age

Place First Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC
Age 

Group

Race Day 

FARC

70 Ana 660 10 F R N 14 <

77 Gianna 875 13 F R N 14 <

90 Carmeran 867 13 F R N 14 <

194 Gabrielle 704 18 F R Yes 15-19

120 Amanda 688 19 F R N 15-19

50 Tiffany 703 20 F R N 20-29

147 Carly 711 22 F R N 20-29

185 Christina 693 25 F R N 20-29

30 Jordan 760 26 F R N 20-29

62 Maria 681 26 F R N 20-29

75 Chelsea 676 26 F R N 20-29

88 Karissa 819 26 F R N 20-29

140 Elaine 799 26 F R N 20-29

164 Mariah 731 26 F R N 20-29

174 Caitlin 654 26 F R N 20-29

176 Briana 734 26 F R N 20-29

73 Jamie 764 27 F R N 20-29

131 Lauren 859 31 F R N 30-39 Yes

83 Holly 679 32 F R N 30-39

138 Shannon 699 32 F R N 30-39

96 Carrie 801 33 F R N 30-39

110 Andrea 742 33 F R N 30-39

126 Michelle

 Last Name 

Murachanian 

Munn 

Lovelli 

Mangan 

Pacchiano 

Pacchiano 

Remirez 

Reeves 

Elliott 

Relli 

Hreha 

McLeod 

Collins 

Song 

Rossello 

Rossello 

Conti 

Quintano 

Burlew Sr. 

Mercado 

Freeman 

Cangialosi 

Korab 

Morrissey 

Johnson 

 Last Name 

Brown 

Romeo 

Sinatra 

Freeman 

Doherty 

Fliedner 

Goldstein 

DuPree 

McMeen 

D'Albis 

Conte 

Trotter 

Sales 

Iapicco 

Beym 

Johnson 

Miller 

Spiegelhoff 

Cook 

Faryna 

Schaefer 

Knox 

Knox 743 33 F R N 30-39

62.21 

62.33 

63.14 

63.15 

63.16 

63.17 

63.39 

65.00 

65.13 

68.34 

68.35 

68.37 

69.06 

69.10 

69.10 

69.50 

70.04 

70.44 

70.44 

70.50 

73.34 

84.35 

84.35 

85.15 

85.31 

Time 

43.27 

43.42 

44.52 

61.42 

48.21 

40.15 

52.08 

58.03 

38.11 

41.52 

43.41 

44.34 

50.54 

53.48 

55.01 

55.06 

43.38 

49.36 

44.19 

50.44 

45.29 

46.34 

48.54

Submitted by: FARC-IML



March 18, 2018 Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place First Name Bib # Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

139 Sephanie 775 F R N 30-39 50.45

61 Jackie 669 F R N 30-39 41.42

109 Nicole 680 F R Yes 30-39 46.32

213 Christina 678 F R N 30-39 70.04

214 Dina 833 F R N 30-39 70.44

220 Jenny 853 F R N 30-39 85.15

37 Lauren 662 F R N 30-39 38.54

135 Catherine 840 F R N 30-39 50.11

41 Jamie 722 F R N 30-39 39.31

86 Cherry 812 F R N 30-39 44.23

219 Caitlin 854 F R N 30-39 84.35

51 Meghan 805 F R N 30-39 40.18

162 Jerilyn 793 F R N 30-39 53.38

98 Andres 642 F R N 30-39 45.33

101 Megan 670 F R Yes 30-39 45.54

108 Monica 841 F R N 30-39 46.23

146 Alessandra 643 F R N 30-39 51.55

94 868 F R N 30-39 45.08

99 695 F R N 30-39 45.34

72 804 F R Yes 40-49 43.34

91

Erica 

Amy 

Rachel 

Lauren 716 F R N 40-49 44.53

118 Zettie 787 F R N 40-49 48.03

181 Renee 719 F R N 40-49 57.19

182 Andrea 765 F R N 40-49 57.24

171 Stephanie 862 F R N 40-49 54.48

150 Victoria 668 F R N 40-49 52.24

153 Carey 661 F R N 40-49 52.45

216 Wanda 762 F R N 40-49 70.50

32 873 F R N 40-49 38.16 Yes

58 800 F R N 40-49 41.26

81 752 F R N 40-49 43.47

85

Liz 

Jennifer 

Tara 

Lisa 694 F R N 40-49 44.22

128 Julia 657 F R N 40-49 49.08

160 Marie 723 F R Yes 40-49 53.34

166 Robin 728 F R N 40-49 54.12

202 Jennifer 776 F R N 40-49 63.17

97 Teresa 866 F R N 40-49 45.29

207 Denise 727 F R N 40-49 68.35

29 Dawn 744 F R N 40-49 38.01

59 Patricia 750 F R N 40-49 41.30

95 Shelley 741 F R N 40-49 45.22

149 Noelle 698 F R N 40-49 52.20

141 Laura 821 F R N 40-49 51.24

180 Amy 640 F R Yes 40-49 56.52

221 Karla 735 F R N 40-49 85.31

36 Maggie 705 F R Yes 40-49 38.40

163 Susan 753 F R N 40-49 53.47

190 Maria 751 F R N 40-49 59.23

43 Iveta 655 F R N 40-49 39.33

123 Siobon 730 F R Yes 50-59 48.33

192 Marianne 806 F R N 50-59 60.40

208 Christine 759 F R N 50-59 68.37

218 Julie

   Last Name 

Osborne 

Carrigg 

Cyr 

Conti 

Quintano 

Morrissey 

Brown 

McLoughlin 

Hale 

Song 

Korab 

Sharin 

Richardson 

Alcott 

Carson 

Fitzgerald 

Ambio 

Sinatra 

Efchak 

Sciortino 

Greco 

Ray 

Grossman 

Monchinski 

Nelson 

Cappiello 

Brown 

Mercado 

Spector 

Salsano 

Luyber 

Edgeworth 

Boese 

Hall 

Hudy 

Pacchiano 

Capra 

Hreha 

Koczon 

Lombardi 

Knowsley 

Farra 

Velez 

Adler 

Johnson 

Freeman 

MacDonald 

Luistro 

Blazej 

Humphrey 

Shekian 

McLeod 

Cangialosi 666

Age 

 33  

34  

34  

34  

34  

34  

35  

55  

36  

36  

36  

37  

37  

38  

38  

38  

38  

39  

39  

40  

40  

40  

40  

40  

41 

 42 

 42 

 42 

 43 

 43 

 43 

 43 

 43 

 43 

 43 

 43 

 44 

 44 

 45 

 45 

 46 

 46 

 47 

 47 

 47 

 48 

 48 

 48 

 49 

 50 

 50 

 50 

 50 F R N 50-59 84.35

Submitted by: FARC-IML



March 18, 2018 Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place First Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

40 Arminda 826 51 F R N 50-59 39.09

200 Valerie 754 51 F R N 50-59 63.15

206 Dawn 789 51 F R N 50-59 68.34

212 Lisa 797 51 F R N 50-59 69.50

46 Holly 687 52 F R N 50-59 39.48

122 Veronica 650 52 F R N 50-59 48.30

159 Laura 870 52 F R N 50-59 53.10

87 Susan 817 53 F R N 50-59 44.25

187 Rosemary 831 54 F R N 50-59 58.46

177 Patti 702 55 F RW Yes 50-59 55.34

173 Julia 850 57 F R N 50-59 55.00

142 Jill 665 61 F R N 60-69 51.30

179 Dona 795 61 F R N 60-69 56.31

204 Linda 788 62 F RW N 60-69 65.00

210 Maza 878 62 F R N 60-69 69.10

191 Cathy 780 63 F R N 60-69 60.21

137 Mary 691 66 F R N 60-69 50.38

155 Michele 747 66 F R N 60-69 52.48

42 Barbara 689 70 F R Yes 70-79 39.33

104 Shirley 815 71 F R Yes 70-79 46.09

186 Catherine 685 71 F R N 70-79 58.22

33 Jonathon 803 8 M R Yes 14 < 38.23

129 Greyson 865 9 M R N 14 < 48.23 Yes

74 Colton 725 10 M R N 14 < 43.39

93 Frank 869 10 M R N 14 < 45.08

23 Justin 767 12 M R N 14 < 36.16

103 Ryan 713 12 M R Yes 14 < 46.02

165 Sean 641 12 M R Yes 14 < 54.09

1 Ridhi 844 15 M R N 14 < 29.15

5 Kyle 845 15 M R N 15-19 30.50 Yes

39 Tyler 714 15 M R Yes 15-19 39.04

3 Michael 658 16 M R Yes 15-19 29.49

12 Ernesto 873 22 M R N 20-29 33.13

27 Nicasio 855 23 M R N 20-29 37.30

52 Kevin 816 24 M R N 20-29 40.39

55 James 709 25 M R N 20-29 40.55

114 Pietro 732 25 M R N 20-29 47.05

17 Jeff 825 27 M R Yes 20-29 34.55

106 Bill 836 27 M R N 20-29 46.19

8 Ryan 684 28 M R N 20-29 32.57

56 Yunfeng 818 29 M R N 20-29 41.22

21 Alexander 717 30 M R N 30-39 35.48

38 Casey 726 30 M R Yes 30-39 38.58

54 Kyle 647 30 M R N 30-39 40.51

4 Christopher 783 32 M R N 30-39 30.24

19 Mike 861 32 M R N 30-39 35.23

31 Nazario 874 32 M R N 30-39 38.14

28 Alejandro 856 33 M R N 30-39 38.00

152 James 830 34 M R N 30-39 52.36

184 James 794 35 M R N 30-39 57.56

20 Jason 646 36 M R N 30-39 35.24

24 Jack 835 36 M R N 30-39 36.43

79 Chris

   Last Name 

Wey 

Mangan 

Relli 

Rossello 

Dobrowolski 

Bertscha 

Moetz 

Thompson 

Seupe 

Ferriola 

Hall 

Campbell 

Romeo 

Reeves 

Song 

Pennino 

Doner 

LaScala 

Donelik 

Sullivan 

Dillon 

Sciortino 

Fitch 

Hardison 

Sinatra 

Monchinski 

Grant 

Adler 

Sharman 

Spector 

Grant 

Bond 

Tula 

Ramirez 

Thomas 

Giabbons 

Inglese 

Weitz 

Sy 

Dickerson 

Tian 

Gribtsov 

Holcombe 

Bedford 

Pierson 

Walsh 

Cuautle 

Ramirez 

LaCugna 

Robertelli Jr. 

Bavaro 

Dickerson 

Gross 718 36 M R N 30-39 43.45

Submitted by: FARC-IML



March 18, 2018 Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place First Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

136 William 848 37 M R N 30-39 50.28

2 Todd 842 38 M R N 30-39 29.18

18 Mike 849 39 M R N 30-39 35.14

16 Robert 828 40 M R N 40-49 34.49

53 Osama 697 40 M R N 40-49 40.44

68 Jeff 715 40 M R N 40-49 42.52

34 Eric 736 42 M R N 40-49 38.28

71 Jason 766 42 M R N 40-49 43.30

10 Tom 659 43 M R Yes 40-49 33.04

47 Michael 768 43 M R N 40-49 39.49

67 John 792 44 M R N 40-49 42.49

201 Mark 777 44 M R N 40-49 63.16

13 Kenny 847 45 M R N 40-49 33.16

49 Chris 639 45 M R Yes 40-49 40.09

205 James 696 45 M R N 40-49 65.13

22 Lorenzo 857 46 M R N 40-49 36.09

7 Joe 692 47 M R N 40-49 32.29

76 Michael 810 47 M R N 40-49 43.41

124 Scott 808 47 M R N 40-49 48.40

161 Scott 724 47 M R Yes 40-49 53.35

132 George 798 48 M R N 40-49 49.44

92 Darrin 852 49 M R N 40-49 45.02

111 James 758 49 M R N 40-49 46.42

66 Mark 838 50 M R N 50-59 42.46 Yes

11 Paul 710 51 M R Yes 50-59 33.04

116 Robert 786 51 M R N 50-59 47.27

121 Michael 790 51 M R N 50-59 48.22

125 Bob 673 51 M R N 50-59 48.47

151 Fred 649 51 M R N 50-59 52.25

6 Tom 778 52 M R N 50-59 30.57

45 Frank 675 52 M R N 50-59 39.37

89 John 813 52 M RW N 50-59 44.39

105 Francois 770 52 M R N 50-59 46.14

117 Brandon 876 52 M R N 50-59 47.36

172 Marc 781 52 M R N 50-59 54.59

57 Charles 860 53 M R N 50-59 41.23 Yes

60 Joe 829 53 M R Yes 50-59 41.35

175 Wiliam 651 53 M R N 50-59 55.05

130 William 737 54 M R N 50-59 49.34

158 David 820 54 M R N 50-59 53.04

15 Patrick 645 55 M R N 50-59 34.40

78 Frank 745 55 M R Yes 50-59 43.44

82 Patrick 851 55 M R N 50-59 43.56

100 Scott 872 55 M R N 50-59 45.37

199 Joseph 733 55 M R N 50-59 63.14

9 Kevin 756 56 M R N 50-59 33.00

144 Gregory 807 56 M R N 50-59 51.40

14 Donald 802 57 M R Yes 50-59 34.31

80 John 871 57 M R N 50-59 43.46

107 Richard 677 57 M R N 50-59 46.22

170 Bob 832 57 M R N 50-59 54.29 Yes

189 Gene 827 57 M R Yes 50-59 59.20

211 Frank

   Last Name 

Orian 

Briggs 

Pinto 

Zielonka 

Elsawy 

Gray 

Kania 

Monchinski 

Brieva 

Mullaney 

Ribera 

Pacchiano 

Baldo 

Adamo 

Elliott 

Ramirez 

Donovan 

Small 

Slifer 

Hall 

Rush 

Meylee 

McKeon 

Germanski 

Gilly 

Ramos 

Relli 

Chwalk 

Beller 

Patchett 

Condon 

Soucheck 

Nelis 

Elimanco 

Perlowitz 

Kenny 

Francese 

Bertscha 

Karpiak 

Velez 

Applegate 

Kus 

Flannery 

Parker 

Lovelli 

McCormack 

Skelley 

Schwartz 

Moetz 

Conte 

McGill 

Yanchurak 

Rossello 796 57 M R N 50-59 69.10

Submitted by: FARC-IML



March 18, 2018 Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place First Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

25 Ken 822 58 M R 50-59

69 Tom 644 58 M R 50-59

35 Lester 814 60 M R 60-69

65 Martin 823 60 M R 60-69

84 Jeff 837 60 M R 60-69

197 Dennis 769 60 M R 60-69

167 Tim 671 61 M RW 60-69

198 Jack 846 61 M R 60-69

48 Jeff 785 62 M R 60-69

127 Gifford 738 62 M R 60-69

203 Claudio 858 63 M R 60-69

63 John 720 64 M R 60-69

64 James 773 64 M R 60-69

119 Ken 839 65 M R 60-69

178 Fred 749 65 M RW 60-69

209 Eliot 674 65 M RW 60-69

44 Mike 824 66 M R 60-69

154 Tony 656 66 M R 60-69

217 Joe 863 66 M R 60-69

169 Ron 784 67 M R 60-69

133 Dennis 746 68 M R 60-69

145 James 646 68 M R 60-69

113 Edward 772 69 M R 60-69

157 John 690 69 M R 60-69

193 Ross 763 69 M RW 60-69

102 Larry 748 70 M R 70-79

134 John 707 70 M R 70-79

168 Rick 652 70 M R 70-79

188 Kevin 774 70 M R 70-79

26 Marc 834 71 M R 70-79 Yes

196 Thomas 682 71 M R 70-79

112 Marty 809 72 M R 70-79

195 Ted 706 72 M R 70-79

215 William 663 73 M R 70-79

183 Joseph 791 76 M R 70-79

148 Alex 686 78 M R 70-79

115 Ralph 708 82 M R 80 +

143 Olie 771 82 M R 80 +

156 XXXX XXX X X X

Yes 

Yes 

 N 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

Yes 

 N 

Yes 

 N 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

 N 

Yes 

 N 

Yes 

Yes 

 N 

Yes 

 N 

  Y 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

 N 

 N 

 N 

Yes 

Yes 

 N 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

 X X

Club Members Results

Place First Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC Age 

32 Liz 873 43 F R Yes 40-49

36 Maggie 705 48 F R Yes 40-49

42 Barbara 689 70 F R Yes 70-79

72 Rachel 804 40 F R Yes 40-49

101 Megan 670 38 F R Yes 30-39

104 Shirley 815 71 F R Yes 70-79

109 Nicole 680 34 F R Yes 30-39

123 Siobon 730 50 F R Yes 50-59

131 Lauren 859 31 F R Yes 30-39

160 Marie 723 43 F R Yes 40-49

177 Patti

  

  

  

  

 Last Name 

Vercammen 

Apostle 

Staib 

Warzala 

O'Brien 

Murachanian 

Chelius 

Munn 

Ragle 

Kelman 

Remirez 

Gunderson 

Nosuchinsky 

Irons 

Linkhart 

Collins 

Washakowski 

Bleach 

Freeman 

Podel 

LsScala 

Bergum 

Niemiera 

Donelik 

Miano 

LaForge 

Galagher 

Bessette 

O'Connor 

Bloom 

Daniels 

Slutzky 

Freeman 

Burlew Sr. 

Renzella 

Dobrowolski 

Garfield 

Nelson 

XXXX 

 Last Name 

Spector 

Freeman 

Donelik 

Sciortino 

Carson 

Sullivan 

Cyr 

Humphrey 

Spiegelhoff 

Hall 

Ferriola 702 55 F RW Yes 50-59

36.50 

43.16 

38.30 

42.45 

44.21 

62.21 

54.12 

62.33 

39.55 

48.54 

63.39 

42.05 

42.42 

48.15 

55.35 

69.06 

39.34 

52.47 

73.34 

54.23 

49.45 

51.41 

46.58 

52.58 

60.49 

45.55 

49.50 

54.19 

59.07 

37.13 

61.45 

46.56 

61.44 

70.44 

57.38 

52.13 

47.19 

51.32 

52.49 

Time 

38.16 

38.40 

39.33 

43.34 

45.54 

46.09 

46.32 

48.33 

49.36 

53.34 

55.34

Submitted by: FARC-IML



March 18, 2018 Freehold Area Running Club

St. Paddy's 5 Mile Results

Place First Name Bib # Age Gender Div FARC Age Group Time
Race Day 

FARC

180 Amy 640 47 F R Yes 40-49 56.52

194 Gabrielle 704 18 F R Yes 15-19 61.42

3 Michael 658 16 M R Yes 15-19 29.49

5 Kyle 845 15 M R Yes 15-19 30.50

10 Tom 659 43 M R Yes 40-49 33.04

11 Paul 710 51 M R Yes 50-59 33.04

14 Donald 802 57 M R Yes 50-59 34.31

17 Jeff 825 27 M R Yes 20-29 34.55

25 Ken 822 58 M R Yes 50-59 36.50

26 Marc 834 71 M R Yes 70-79 37.13

33 Jonathon 803 8 M R Yes 14 < 38.23

38 Casey 726 30 M R Yes 30-39 38.58

39 Tyler 714 15 M R Yes 15-19 39.04

44 Mike 824 66 M R Yes 60-69 39.34

48 Jeff 785 62 M R Yes 60-69 39.55

49 Chris 639 45 M R Yes 40-49 40.09

57 Charles 860 53 M R Yes 50-59 41.23

60 Joe 829 53 M R Yes 50-59 41.35

64 James 773 64 M R Yes 60-69 42.42

66 Mark 838 50 M R Yes 50-59 42.46

69 Tom 644 58 M R Yes 50-59 43.16

78 Frank 745 55 M R Yes 50-59 43.44

103 Ryan 713 12 M R Yes 14 < 46.02

112 Marty 809 72 M R Yes 70-79 46.56

113 Edward 772 69 M R Yes 60-69 46.58

115 Ralph 708 82 M R Yes 80 + 47.19

129 Greyson 865 9 M R Yes 14 < 48.23

143 Olie 771 82 M R Yes 80 + 51.32

148 Alex 686 78 M R Yes 70-79 52.13

154 Tony 656 66 M R Yes 60-69 52.47

157 John 690 69 M R Yes 60-69 52.58

161 Scott 724 47 M R Yes 40-49 53.35

165 Sean 641 12 M R Yes 14 < 54.09

167 Tim 671 61 M RW Yes 60-69 54.12

168 Rick 652 70 M R Yes 70-79 54.19

169 Ron 784 67 M R Yes 60-69 54.23

170 Robert 832 57 M R Yes 50-59 54.29

178 Fred 749 65 M RW Yes 60-69 55.35

183 Joseph 791 76 M R Yes 70-79 57.38

189 Gene 827 57 M R Yes 50-59 59.20

193 Ross 763 69 M RW Yes 60-69 60.49

195 Ted 706 72 M R Yes 70-79 61.44

197 Dennis

     Last Name 

Adler 

Freeman 

Bond 

Spector 

Brieva 

Gilly 

Schwartz 

Weitz 

Vercammen 

Bloom 

Sciortino 

Holcombe 

Grant 

Washakowski 

Ragle 

Adamo 

Kenny 

Francese 

Nosuchinsky 

Germanski 

Apostle 

Kus 

Grant 

Slutzky 

Niemiera 

Garfield 

Fitch 

Nelson 

Dobrowolski 

Bleach 

Donelik 

Hall 

Adler 

Chelius 

Bessette 

Podel 

McGill 

Linkhart 

Renzella 

Yanchurak 

Miano 

Freeman 

Murachanian 769 60 M R Yes 60-69 62.21

Submitted by: FARC-IML


